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2016-2017 Wisconsin ASABE Section Officers 

 

Chair 

Chris Horton 

chris.horton@digi-star.com 

 

Vice Chair Program 

Doug Reinemann 

djreinem@wisc.edu 

 

Vice Chair Awards 

Brian Luck 

bluck@wisc.edu 

 
Vice Chair Public Relations 

Justin Orrick 

justin.orrick@kuhn.com 

 

Vice Chair Membership 

Sam Vorphal 

sam.vorpahl@gmail.com 

 

Secretary and Treasurer 

Garritt Boettcher 

boettchergarritc@johndeere 

 

Webmaster 

Nate Dudenhoeffer  

nate@dudesag.com 

  

Nomination Committee 

Joe Shakal 

joseph.shakal@uwrf.edu 

  

Scott Dietsche 

sdietsche@macdon.com 

 

Career Development Committee 

Rod Zimmerman 

rod.zimmerman@kuhn.com 

   

Rebecca Kallal 

rebecca.kallal@kuhn.com 

 

Bob Pofahl 

bob@reaeng.com 

 

Past Chair 

Bryan Rowntree 

bryan.rowntree@kuhn.com 

 

 




